COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Name

Alex Ray
Brandon Scott
Candace Curry
Christopher Sorrell
Imad El Nahlawi
Jackeishie Butler
Jeffery Funez
Jeremy Fisher
Jesus Esquivel
Kayla Daniels
Lisa Chambers
Maria Morrison
Maribel Catarroja
Melissa Allen
Ophelia Malekebu
Paul Escamilla
Hallie Hathcoat
Jesus Esquivel
Tera Sikes

Correction
Shawna Thomas

Department

Tax Assessor

Constable PCT 4

Elections

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Tax Assessor

Jail Operations

County Court at Law Clerks
Tax Assessor

Tax Assessor

Court Collections

Tax Assessor

County Court at Law Clerks
Facilities

Tax Assessor

Temporary Pool

Facilities

Dept #
3101
5570
0501
5030
5030
5030
5030
7501
3101
5030
0820
3101
3101
0822
3101
0820

4010
3101
1001

4010

February 14, 2022

Title
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Deputy Constable

Voter Registration/Elect Clerk

Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Equipment Operator
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Detention Officer

Deputy County Clerk I
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA
Collections Clerk

Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA
Deputy County Clerk II
Housekeeping Day Porter
Vehicle Registration Clerk
On Call Temporary

Housekeeping Day Porter

Salary
$31,149
$62,627
$31,149
$45,419
$45,419
$45,419
$45,419
$40,926
$31,149
$47,669
$36,040
$31,149
$31,149
$36,040
$31,149
$38,977
$30,982
$31,149
$15,600

$30,982

Grade
530
555
530
551
551
551
551
533
530
551
532
530
530
532
530
533

525
530
703

528

% over Min
0%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
5%
0%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
15%
0%
0%

15%

Effective Date Notes

2/7/2022
2/15/2022
2/21/2022

2/7/2022
2/14/2022
2/15/2022
2/14/2022
2/15/2022

2/7/2022
2/15/2022

2/8/2022

2/7/2022

2/7/2022

2/7/2022

2/7/2022

2/7/2022
2/15/2022

2/7/2022

2/1/2022

2/14/2022

HR Pre-Approval

Court Approval

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

Court Approval: Rehire
HR Pre-Approval

Court Approval; Rehire
HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

Court Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval

Start Date Change



