COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

February 14, 2022

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Alex Ray	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$31,149	530	0%	2/7/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Brandon Scott	Constable PCT 4	5570	Deputy Constable	\$62,627	555	5%	2/15/2022	Court Approval
Candace Curry	Elections	0501	Voter Registration/Elect Clerk	\$31,149	530	0%	2/21/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Christopher Sorrell	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$45,419	551	0%	2/7/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Imad El Nahlawi	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$45,419	551	0%	2/14/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Jackeishie Butler	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$45,419	551	0%	2/15/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Jeffery Funez	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$45,419	551	0%	2/14/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Jeremy Fisher	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Equipment Operator	\$40,926	533	5%	2/15/2022	Court Approval: Rehire
Jesus Esquivel	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$31,149	530	0%	2/7/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Kayla Daniels	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$47,669	551	5%	2/15/2022	Court Approval; Rehire
Lisa Chambers	County Court at Law Clerks	0820	Deputy County Clerk I	\$36,040	532	0%	2/8/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Maria Morrison	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$31,149	530	0%	2/7/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Maribel Catarroja	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA	\$31,149	530	0%	2/7/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Melissa Allen	Court Collections	0822	Collections Clerk	\$36,040	532	0%	2/7/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Ophelia Malekebu	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA	\$31,149	530	0%	2/7/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Paul Escamilla	County Court at Law Clerks	0820	Deputy County Clerk II	\$38,977	533	0%	2/7/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Hallie Hathcoat	Facilities	4010	Housekeeping Day Porter	\$30,982	525	15%	2/15/2022	Court Approval
Jesus Esquivel	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$31,149	530	0%	2/7/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Tera Sikes	Temporary Pool	1001	On Call Temporary	\$15,600	703	0%	2/1/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Correction								
Shawna Thomas	Facilities	4010	Housekeeping Day Porter	\$30,982	528	15%	2/14/2022	Start Date Change